\"INCO  ONE SOURCE

Material
Length
Width

Height

6.0 in

6.0 in

1.63 in

Wood

WWB-6 - Salad Bowl, Wooden - 6"

SKU: WWB-6

e Hand wash only

e Also good for chips and snacks

UOoOM

15.24 cm

15.24 cm

4.13 cm

Case Pack
Quantity Break
Case Weight
Case Length
Case Width
Case Height

Case Cube

40.32 lbs
12.8in
12.8 in
14.76 in

1.4 ft3

Each
288

12

18.29 kg
32.5cm
32.5cm
37.5cm

0.04 m3



